21 – 1 – 00676 – 34 BLB 16 Bail Bond 10703719 FILED SUPERIOR COURT THURSTON COUNTY, WA

2021 JUL 21 PM 4: 32

LINDA MYHRE ENLOW THURSTON COUNTY CLERK

> The Bail Co Inc 569 Division St Suite E Port Orchard, Wa 98366 360-366-3600

Roche Surety Company

4107 N Himes Ave Tampa FL 33607 Bail Lic # 2052

12

	This is an Appearance Bond and cannot be used as a guarantee to pay fines, back alimony, wage law claims, this cannot be used as appeal bond.
	In the
	V.S. SS.
(Smith Salora Ursa Case No 211006763L
	Known All Men by These Presents;
	That we, South Solom Uvsc. as Principal and ROCHE SURETY & CASHALTY COMPANY., Inc. as surety (identified by attached power attorney No.) About 15398. Are held firmly bound unto the Solom Court, County, City, State
	In the sum of Ten Thousand
	For the payment whereof well and truly to be made we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors,
	administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally firmly by these presents. The condition
	of this obligation is such that if said Principal, shall appear at the next regular term of the
	Ros Burg DV Pock End DV ast 4 DV
	And shall appear from day to day and term to term of said court and not to depart the same without
	Leave then this obligation to be void, else to remain in full force and virtue.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Said parties, principal and surety, have hereunto set their hands and Seals this Day of 20 20
	Taken Before and approved by me: Date20
	JUDGE
	By signing this I hereby release any and all information to The Bail Co Inc Bail Bonds. PRINCIPAL DAGE SHOWER SHO
	Address 6901 JGHLET SE 5541 Skokomish Valley Rd Cacen WA 98503 Shelon, WA
	Attorney in fact
	Bail Bond Agent Carolin Museum

0	-	Original: Court Copy Part 2 (White): Insurance Co. Copy Part 3 (White): Certificate of Discharge Dart 4 (Discharge
-	11.	- 4
F		100
H		Ψ.
9		150
0	П	į.
e		P
0		20
2	, _	
a		
5		100
3118		
1		ic
0		+
ite		a
Sa		5
生		T
其		ت
2		Q
5		N N
ac		3
et		±
0		à
5		Ш
Ē		2
100		000
H	15	0
0	n	C
ш	T.	nc
Ξ	0	l in
00	0	Ins
	=	(9)
	G	F
9	S	2
ō	8	t
F	70	9
$_{\odot}$	Ĕ	
2	Roche Surety And Casualty Co., Inc.	IL
E	t	OD O
S	Ire	C
Character of the last	S	unc
2	0	Ö
5	5	nal
0	0	ig
O	C	Ö

113	THIS DOCUMENT IS MULTICOLORED, PRINTED ON WATERMARKED PAPER, CONTAINS A VOID PANTOGRAPH AND MICRO PRINT ROPDERS ON THE FACE AND PRINTING ON THE PACE
Sopy	ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY CO., INC. POWER OF ATTORNEY
gent (4107 N. Himes Avenue • 2nd Floor • Tampa, FL 33607 NOT VALID IF USED IN FEDERAL COURT
ık): A	ROCHE (813) 623-5042 • (800) 789-3899 • Fax (813) 623-5939
Part 4 (Pink): Agent	THIS POWER VOID IF NOT USED BY: 06/09/22 POWER NO. AB21-153298
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY CO., INC., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, and by the authority of the Resolution adopted by the Board of Directors at a meeting duly called and held on November 25, 1996, for said Resolution has not been amended or rescinded, does constitute and appoint and by these presents does make, constitute and appoint
Disch	The Bail Co, Inc. of Christine Munchalfer
Part 3 (White): Certificate of Discharge	its true and lawful Attorney-in-Fact or Agent for it and in its name, place and stead to execute, seal and deliver for and on its behalf and as its act and deed as surety, a bail bond only. Authority of such Attorney-in-Fact is limited to appearance bonds and cannot be construed to guarantee defendant's future lawful conduct, adherence to travel limitation, fines, restitution, payments or penalties, or any other condition imposed by a court not specifically related to court appearance.
t 3 (White): (This Power of Attorney is for use with Bail Bonds only. Not valid if used in connection with Federal Immigration Bonds. This Power void if altered or erased, void if used with other powers of this company or any other surety company power, void if used to furnish bail in excess of the stated face amount of this Power, and can only be used once. Return Power only to ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY CO., INC. Provided that the authority of such Attorney-in-Fact to bind the Company shall not exceed the sum of:
Pal	* * * NOT TO EXCEED FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS * * *
Co. Copy	and provided this Power of Attorney is filed with the bond and retained as a part of the court records. The said Attorney-in-Fact is hereby authorized to insert in this Power of Attorney the name of the person on whose behalf this bond was given. IT IS UNLAWFUL TO PRINT THIS FORM WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY CO., INC. HOME OFFICE.
ance Co	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY CO., INC. has caused these presents to be signed by its duly authorized Attorney-in-Fact, proper for the purpose
Insul	and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed this date:
2 (White): Insurance	Defendant Smith Selena Was Race Sex D.O.B.
Part	Appearance Date Court Superior City Olympia County Thurston
Copy	Case No. 21 COC 7634 Charges ROS BURY DV, ROCK End DV, QSH 4D CASH
Court	Bond Amount \$ 10,000 Coll. Gode
iginal: Court	Premium \$ 1,000 Re-Write No. By: Cuty No.
ō	Allorney-in-rect
	[전투] 보다는 보다는 보다는 보다는 전 보다면 보다면 되었다. 그는 전 보는 전 보는 전 보고 보고 보고 하는 보다를 보다를 보다를 보다를 보다 보다 했다.